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◗ Splash oil lubrication - For better wear resistance.
◗ Cast valve plates - For durability.
◗ Rust proof stainless steel valves - For extended life.
◗ Special compression ring - For longer life.
◗ Trapped reed valves - Eliminating severe pump damage.
◗ Strip stainless steel valves - For higher output and durability.
◗ Dynamically balanced crankshaft - For improved smoothness.
◗ One piece con-rod and piston - Lightweight and high efficiency.
◗ High performance fan - With specially designed fan blades for maximum 

forced air cooling.
◗ Professional aftercooler - For better efficiency.
◗ Integral air filter - To avoid accidental damage.
◗ Larger oil sump - For better lubrication.
◗ Needs little maintenance - For added convenience.
◗ Low oil consumption - Highly efficient
◗ Thermal protection against overheating - With automatic reset.
◗ Tough cover - For safety and protection.
◗ High efficiency pump - For more air.
◗ Powerful 3.0HP motor - Superb power from domestic supply.
◗ Large 12.0cfm displacement.
◗ Easy to use - Ideal for home DIY use.
◗ Over 100 service agents nationwide - For easy servicing.
◗ 100% production line tested - For greater reliability.
◗ Equipped with automatic stop/start control, pressure regulator, gauges and

drain valve - Added value.
◗ One year warranty - For peace of mind.

WHEEL

Item Nº 01639 Airmate

Cirrus 34050
Thermal

WHEEL

Item Nº 01638 Airmate

Cirrus 34025
Thermal

WHEEL

Item Nº 01622 Airmate

Cirrus 340100
Thermal

MODEL

ITEM NO
PISTON DISP. L/MIN

PISTON DISP. CFM
F.A.D. L/MIN

F.A.D. CFM
HP

PHASE
R.P.M

NO. CYLINDERS
NO. STAGES

MAX. PRESSURE BAR
MAX. PRESSURE PSI

RECEIVER CAPACITY LITRES
PACKED DIMENSIONS (HxWxL) MM

WEIGHT KGS

CIRRUS 340100

01622
340
12

213
7.5

3
1 - 13A

2800
1
1
8

118
100

800x390x1070
55

CIRRUS 34025

01638
340
12

213
7.5

3
1 - 13A

2800
1
1
8

118
24

590x275x600
27

CIRRUS 34050

01639
340
12

213
7.5

3
1 -13A

2800
1
1
8

118
50

720x380x830
39

◗ Wheel mounted 24 litre receiver - With safety valve for worry free operation.

◗ Wheel mounted massive 100 litre receiver - With safety valve, gives even 
greater air storage when required.

◗ Wheel mounted 50 litre receiver - With safety valve, gives even greater air 
storage when required.

01622

01638

01639



Cirrus
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WHEEL

Item Nº 01606 Airmate

Cirrus 36050

◗ V-twin pump design - For smoother performance and longer lasting pump.
◗ Splash oil lubrication - For better wear resistance.
◗ Cast valve plates - For durability.
◗ Rust proof stainless steel valves - For extended life.
◗ Special compression ring - For longer life.
◗ Trapped reed valves - Eliminating severe pump damage.
◗ Strip stainless steel valves - For higher output and durability.
◗ Dynamically balanced crankshaft - For improved smoothness.
◗ One piece con-rod and piston - Lightweight and high efficiency.
◗ High performance fan - With specially designed fan blades for maximum 

forced air cooling.
◗ Integral air filter - To avoid accidental damage.
◗ Larger oil sump - For better lubrication.
◗ Needs little maintenance - For added convenience.
◗ Low oil consumption - Highly efficient.
◗ Thermal protection against overheating - With automatic reset.
◗ Tough cover - For safety and protection.
◗ High efficiency pump - For more air.
◗ Powerful 3.0HP motor - Superb power from domestic supply.
◗ Large 14.0 cfm displacement.
◗ Easy to use - Ideal for home DIY use.
◗ Over 100 service agents nationwide - For easy servicing.
◗ 100% production line tested - For greater reliability.
◗ Equipped with automatic stop/start control, pressure regulator, gauges and

drain valve - Added value.
◗ One year warranty - For peace of mind.

WHEEL

Item Nº 01607 Airmate

Cirrus 360100

WHEEL

Item Nº 01608 Airmate

Cirrus 360150

MODEL

ITEM NO
PISTON DISP. L/MIN

PISTON DISP. CFM
F.A.D. L/MIN

F.A.D. CFM
HP

PHASE
R.P.M

NO. CYLINDERS
NO. STAGES

MAX. PRESSURE BAR
MAX. PRESSURE PSI

RECEIVER CAPACITY LITRES
PACKED DIMENSIONS (HxWxL) MM

WEIGHT KGS

CIRRUS 360150

01608
400
14

255
9
3

1 - 13A
2800

V 2
1
8

118
150

1070x430x1370
75

CIRRUS 36050

01606
400
14

255
9
3

1 - 13A
2800

V 2
1
8

118
50

760x380x875
43

CIRRUS 360100

01607
400
14

255
9
3

1 - 13A
2800

V 2
1
8

118
100

800x380x1075
55

◗ Wheel mounted 100 litre receiver - With safety valve, gives even greater air 
storage, when required.

◗ Wheel mounted 50 litre receiver - With safety valve, gives greater air storage.

◗ Wheel mounted 150 litre receiver - With safety valve, gives greatest air 
storage.

01606

01607

01608


