Cirrus

- Splash oil lubrication For better wear resistance.
- Cast valve plates For durability.
- Rust proof stainless steel valves For extended life.
- **Special compression ring** For longer life.
- Trapped reed valves Eliminating severe pump damage.
- Strip stainless steel valves For higher output and durability.
- Dynamically balanced crankshaft For improved smoothness.
- Die piece con-rod and piston Lightweight and high efficiency.
- High performance fan With specially designed fan blades for maximum forced air cooling.
- Professional aftercooler For better efficiency.
- Integral air filter To avoid accidental damage.
- Larger oil sump For better lubrication.
- Needs little maintenance For added convenience.
- **Low oil consumption** Highly efficient
- Thermal protection against overheating With automatic reset.
- Tough cover For safety and protection.
- High efficiency pump For more air.
- Powerful 3.0HP motor Superb power from domestic supply.
- Large 12.0cfm displacement.
- Easy to use Ideal for home DIY use.
- Over 100 service agents nationwide For easy servicing.
- **100% production line tested** For greater reliability.
- Equipped with automatic stop/start control, pressure regulator, gauges and drain valve - Added value.
- Done year warranty For peace of mind.





	us J	9402	3
WHEEL	24 Litre AIR RECEIVER	13 AMP SUPPLY	Thermal UNIC OVERIOAD

Wheel mounted 24 litre receiver - With safety valve for worry free operation.

Item N° 01639	Airmate
Cirrus 34050	
WHEEL SO Lifre AR RECEIVER IS AMP SUPPLY	

 Wheel mounted 50 litre receiver - With safety valve, gives even greater air storage when required.

Item N° 01622	Airmate
Cirrus 340100	

Wheel mounted massive 100 litre receiver - With safety valve, gives even greater air storage when required.

MODEL	CIRRUS 34025	CIRRUS 34050	CIRRUS 340100
	01/00	01/00	01/00
ITEM NO	01638	01639	01622
PISTON DISP. L/MIN	340	340	340
PISTON DISP. CFM	12	12	12
F.A.D. L/MIN	213	213	213
F.A.D. CFM	7.5	7.5	7.5
HP	3	3	3
PHASE	1 - 13A	1 -13A	1 - 13A
R.P.M	2800	2800	2800
NO. CYLINDERS	1	1	1
NO. STAGES	1	1	1
MAX. PRESSURE BAR	8	8	8
MAX. PRESSURE PSI	118	118	118
RECEIVER CAPACITY LITRES	24	50	100
PACKED DIMENSIONS (HxWxL) MM	590x275x600	720x380x830	800x390x1070
WEIGHT KGS	27	39	55



Cirrus

- V-twin pump design For smoother performance and longer lasting pump.
- **Splash oil lubrication** For better wear resistance.
- Cast valve plates For durability.
- **Rust proof stainless steel valves** For extended life.
- **Special compression ring** For longer life.
- Trapped reed valves Eliminating severe pump damage.
- Strip stainless steel valves For higher output and durability.
- Dynamically balanced crankshaft For improved smoothness.
- One piece con-rod and piston Lightweight and high efficiency.
- High performance fan With specially designed fan blades for maximum forced air cooling.
- Integral air filter To avoid accidental damage.
- Larger oil sump For better lubrication.
- Needs little maintenance For added convenience.
- **Low oil consumption** Highly efficient.
- Thermal protection against overheating With automatic reset.
- Tough cover For safety and protection.
- High efficiency pump For more air.
- Powerful 3.0HP motor Superb power from domestic supply.
- Large 14.0 cfm displacement.
- Easy to use Ideal for home DIY use.
- Over 100 service agents nationwide For easy servicing.
- **100% production line tested** For greater reliability.
- Equipped with automatic stop/start control, pressure regulator, gauges and drain valve Added value.
- Done year warranty For peace of mind.









Wheel mounted 50 litre receiver - With safety valve, gives greater air storage.

Item N° 01607	Airmate
Cirrus 360100	

Wheel mounted 100 litre receiver - With safety valve, gives even greater air storage, when required.



 Wheel mounted 150 litre receiver - With safety valve, gives greatest air storage.

MODEL	CIRRUS 36050	CIRRUS 360100	CIRRUS 360150
ITEM NO	01606	01607	01608
PISTON DISP. L/MIN	400	400	400
PISTON DISP. CFM	14	14	14
F.A.D. L/MIN	255	255	255
F.A.D. CFM	9	9	9
HP	3	3	3
PHASE	1 - 13A	1 - 13A	1 - 13A
R.P.M	2800	2800	2800
NO. CYLINDERS	V 2	V 2	V 2
NO. STAGES	1	1	1
MAX. PRESSURE BAR	8	8	8
MAX. PRESSURE PSI	118	118	118
RECEIVER CAPACITY LITRES	50	100	150
PACKED DIMENSIONS (HxWxL) MM	760x380x875	800x380x1075	1070x430x1370
WEIGHT KGS	43	55	75

